lowa Department of Education
Programs for At-Risk Early Elementary Students
Fiscal Year 2020-21 LEA Awards

Dist # District Name

1053 Cedar Rapids Comm School District
1053 Cedar Rapids Comm School District
1053 Cedar Rapids Comm School District
1476  Council Bluffs Comm School District

1737 Des Moines Independent Comm School District
1737 Des Moines Independent Comm School District
1737 Des Moines Independent Comm School District
1737 Des Moines Independent Comm School District
1737 Des Moines Independent Comm School District
1737 Des Moines Independent Comm School District
1737 Des Moines Independent Comm School District
1737 Des Moines Independent Comm School District
1737 Des Moines Independent Comm School District
1737 Des Moines Independent Comm School District
1737 Des Moines Independent Comm School District
1737 Des Moines Independent Comm School District
1737 Des Moines Independent Comm School District
1737 Des Moines Independent Comm School District
1737 Des Moines Independent Comm School District
1737 Des Moines Independent Comm School District
1737 Des Moines Independent Comm School District
1737 Des Moines Independent Comm School District
1737 Des Moines Independent Comm School District
1737 Des Moines Independent Comm School District
1737 Des Moines Independent Comm School District
1737 Des Moines Independent Comm School District
1737 Des Moines Independent Comm School District

1863 Dubugue Community School District

4978  Orient-Macksburg Community School District

5310 Postville Community School District
6795 Waterloo Comm School District
6795 Waterloo Comm School District
6795 Waterloo Comm School District
6795 Waterloo Comm School District
6795 Waterloo Comm School District
Grand Total

Building Name

Cedar River Academy at Taylor
Garfield Elementary School
Hoover Elementary School
Bloomer Elementary School
Brubaker Elementary School
Capitol View Elementary School
Carver Elementary School
Cattell Elementary School
Edmunds Fine Arts Academy
Findley Elementary School
Garton Elementary School
Howe Elementary School

King Elementary School
Lovejoy Elementary School
Madison Elementary School
McKinley Elementary School
Monroe Elementary School
Morris Elementary School
Moulton Elementary School
Oak Park Elementary School
Park Ave Elementary School
River Woods Elementary School
Samuelson Elementary School
South Union Elementary School
Stowe Elementary School
Studebaker Elementary School
Willard Elementary School
Fulton Elementary School
Orient Elementary School

Cora B Darling Elementary School
Cunningham Elementary School
Highland Elementary School
Irving Elementary School
Lincoln Elementary School
Lowell Elementary School

Building
Award
58,447.13
49,823.78
81,442.72
76,651.97

143,722.44

106,673.99
94,856.81
90,385.45
60,363.43
68,028.62

102,841.39
60,044.04
60,363.43
85,275.32
65,792.94
52,378.85

101,244.48

112,103.51

107,312.76
69,944.92
94,856.81

114,339.19

101,563.86

106,993.38
79,845.80

118,810.55
71,222.46
53,656.38
15,011.01
68,028.62
74,096.90

112,103.51
98,050.65
97,092.50
64,515.41

District Total

189,713.63
76,651.97

2,068,964.43
53,656.38
15,011.01
68,028.62

445,858.97
2,917,885.01
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