## Iowa Department of Education Programs for At-Risk Early Elementary Students Fiscal Year 2020-21 LEA Awards

	edi 2020-21 LEA Awarus		Building	
Dist #	District Name	Building Name	Award	<b>District Total</b>
1053	Cedar Rapids Comm School District	Cedar River Academy at Taylor	58,447.13	
1053	Cedar Rapids Comm School District	Garfield Elementary School	49,823.78	
1053	Cedar Rapids Comm School District	Hoover Elementary School	81,442.72	189,713.63
1476	Council Bluffs Comm School District	Bloomer Elementary School	76,651.97	76,651.97
1737	Des Moines Independent Comm School District	Brubaker Elementary School	143,722.44	
1737	Des Moines Independent Comm School District	Capitol View Elementary School	106,673.99	
1737	Des Moines Independent Comm School District	Carver Elementary School	94,856.81	
1737	Des Moines Independent Comm School District	Cattell Elementary School	90,385.45	
1737	Des Moines Independent Comm School District	Edmunds Fine Arts Academy	60,363.43	
1737	Des Moines Independent Comm School District	Findley Elementary School	68,028.62	
1737	Des Moines Independent Comm School District	Garton Elementary School	102,841.39	
1737	Des Moines Independent Comm School District	Howe Elementary School	60,044.04	
1737	Des Moines Independent Comm School District	King Elementary School	60,363.43	
1737	Des Moines Independent Comm School District	Lovejoy Elementary School	85,275.32	
1737	Des Moines Independent Comm School District	Madison Elementary School	65,792.94	
1737	Des Moines Independent Comm School District	McKinley Elementary School	52,378.85	
1737	Des Moines Independent Comm School District	Monroe Elementary School	101,244.48	
1737	Des Moines Independent Comm School District	Morris Elementary School	112,103.51	
1737	Des Moines Independent Comm School District	Moulton Elementary School	107,312.76	
1737	Des Moines Independent Comm School District	Oak Park Elementary School	69,944.92	
1737	Des Moines Independent Comm School District	Park Ave Elementary School	94,856.81	
1737	Des Moines Independent Comm School District	River Woods Elementary School	114,339.19	
1737	Des Moines Independent Comm School District	Samuelson Elementary School	101,563.86	
1737	Des Moines Independent Comm School District	South Union Elementary School	106,993.38	
1737	Des Moines Independent Comm School District	Stowe Elementary School	79,845.80	
1737	Des Moines Independent Comm School District	Studebaker Elementary School	118,810.55	
1737	Des Moines Independent Comm School District	Willard Elementary School	71,222.46	2,068,964.43
1863	Dubuque Community School District	Fulton Elementary School	53,656.38	53,656.38
4978	Orient-Macksburg Community School District	Orient Elementary School	15,011.01	15,011.01
5310	Postville Community School District	Cora B Darling Elementary School	68,028.62	68,028.62
6795	Waterloo Comm School District	Cunningham Elementary School	74,096.90	
6795	Waterloo Comm School District	Highland Elementary School	112,103.51	
6795	Waterloo Comm School District	Irving Elementary School	98,050.65	
6795	Waterloo Comm School District	Lincoln Elementary School	97,092.50	
6795	Waterloo Comm School District	Lowell Elementary School	64,515.41	445,858.97
Grand Total				2,917,885.01